SCHOOL BUS 63 Monday, 22 April 2024

ER Click for Map

ALL STUDENTS: Must use their Smartcard to tap on and tap off
Forgotten Smartcard? Use Smartcard Search Function to manually board registered student s

ALL UNREGISTERED STUDENTS: Collect Exact Fares Only: Primary School - $3.50 | High School - $5.00
No Fare / Not Exact Fare? Complete a Student Registration Form and DO NOT accept incorrect fare

HAND ALL COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORMS & EXACT CASH FARES IN TO OPS AFTER YOUR SHIFT

ALWAYS ALLOW STUDENT TO BOARD

Time AM Time AM
6.40 | Clock on - Desto School Bus 63 Continue (R) as Moonlight Avenue
Set 2 way to SCH_ or SCH- (L) Breeze Place
Continue to the end
7.00 | Depart Enoggera Depot Return via roundabout
Empty to Lyell Court layover point (R) Moonlight Avenue
(L) Pickering Street (R) Westbourne Drive
(R) Samford Road
Z0= Samford roundabout 3rd exit - 8.12 | (L) Wights Mountain Road
Main Street (R) Mount Glorious Road
Continue as Mount Samson Road (R) School Road
Pass first exit to Old Mount Samson Road
8.18 Samford State School bus bay
(L) 2nd exit - Old Mount Samson Road OFF LOAD HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS TO
(R) Foggs Road SCHOOL BUS 15
Continue to intersection with Lyell Court
END OF RUN

START OF RUN

7.40 | Turn around at Lyell Court

Return Foggs Road

(R) Old Mount Samson Road

(R) Mount Samson Road

(L) Woods Road bus interchange

7.50 Woods Road bus interchange

ENTER IN AN ANTI-CLOCKWISE DIRECTION

OFF LOAD ALL STUDENTS FOR

SCHOOL BUS 49 (BPHS & GENESIS COLLEGE)

(L) Mount Samson Road

R) Gibbons Road

Continue as Greggs Road

L) Mt O'Reilly Road

R) Mt Glorious Road

8.05 | Gravel area corner of Days Road West

and Mount Glorious Road

(L) Sky Drive

(L) Moonlight Avenue (at roundabout)



https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1xE0J5fzM-ROMoboOssko25k8dGDMV4uj&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1xE0J5fzM-ROMoboOssko25k8dGDMV4uj&usp=sharing

